COUNTRO		City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202
Legislation Details					
File #:	13-0	0223 Version: 1			
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/2/2	2013	In control:	Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee	
On agenda:	4/2/2	2013	Final action:	4/22/2013	
Title:	Adopts the Decatur-Federal Station Area Plan as a supplement to Denver Comprehensive Plan 2000. (LAND USE, TRANSPORTATION & amp; INFRASTRUCTURE) Adopts the Decatur-Federal Station Area Plan as a supplement to Denver Comprehensive Plan 2000. The Committee approved filing this bill at its meeting on 4-2-13.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. CB13-0223_Bill_Decatur Federal Station Area Plan, 2. CB13-0223_CC Staff Rpt_Decatur-Federal Station Area Plan, 3. CB13-0223_Plan-Decatur Federal Sta Area Plan Final, 4. CB13-223_CC Presentation_Decatur Federal Station Area Plan_FINAL2.pptx, 5. BR13-0223_Plan_Decatur Federal Sta Area Plan, 6. BR13-0223_LUTI Presentation_Decatur Federal Sta Area Plan.pptx, 7. BR13-0233_ord request_Decatur-Federal Sta Area Plan, 8. BR13-0223_LUTI Staff Rpt_Decatur-Federal Station Area Plan				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	tion	Result
4/22/2013	4	City Council	too	ok out of order	Pass
4/22/2013	4	City Council	pa	ssed	Pass
4/15/2013	3	City Council	ord	dered published	Pass
4/9/2013	2	Mayor-Council	No	Action	
4/2/2013	1	Land Use, Transportation Infrastructure Committee	ı& ap	proved for filing	Pass